StNr
286
287
288
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298
302
300
231
301
290

Name

Schalkowski, Wolfgang

Werwer, Malte
Baetke, Erich
Steuber, Larry
Matthiessen, Uwe
Runge, Hans-Jurgen
Geisler, Gerd
Groneberg, Andreas
Willsch, Pascal

Biel, Sabine
Niemann, Reiner
Sommer, Christian
Horlamus, Klaus
Zuncke, Sonja
Dally, Peter

Bott, Michael
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63
68
39
46
49
50
43
64
78
61
55
82
a7
66
35
66

Meldeliste Werferserie 2022-2023 (29.10.2022)

Werferdreikampf JG BSG

Airbus
Airbus
CPAG
ERGOsports
FA HH

FA HH
Haspa
Jungheinrich
Lufthansa
NDR
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Signal Iduna
TSV Fahrdorf
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